Instructions
Solar module
Victron Energy Bluesolar poly and mono 20 Wp to 360 Wp
CZ
Copyright © 2007 Victron Energy B.V. All rights
reserved
This publication or any part thereof may not be reproduced in any form, by any means, for any purpose.
For the terms and conditions of use of this manual, or for permission to use this manual for publication in a language other than English, please

Electrical data STC (1)
Nominal
power
Maximum
voltage
Maximum
current
No-load
voltage
Short-
circuit
current
Item Description Net weight
PMPP VMPP IMPP Voc Isc
Kg W V A V A
SPP040201200 20W-12VPoly 440 x 350 x 25mm series4a 1.9 20 18.4 1.09 21.96 1.18
SPP040301200 30W-12VPoly 655 x 350 x 25mm series4a 2.8 30 18.2 1.66 21.80 1.80
SPP040451200 45W-12VPoly 425 x 668 x 25mm series4a 3.1 45 19.1 2.36 22.90 2.55
SPP040601200 60W-12VPoly 545 x 668 x 25mm series4a 4 60 19.3 3.12 23.10 3.37
SPP040901200 90W-12V Poly 780 x 668 x 30mm series4a 6.1 90 19.5 4.61 23.44 4.98
SPP041151200 115W-12VPoly 1015 x 668 x 30mm series 4a 8 115 18.9 6.08 22.73 6.56
SPP041151202* 115W-12VPoly 1030 x 668 x 30mm series 4b 8 115 18.9 6.08 22.73 6.56
SPP041751200 175W-12VPoly 1485 x 668 x 30mm series 4a 12 175 18.3 9.56 21.9 10.24
SPP042702000 270W-20VPoly 1640 x 992 x 35mm series 4a 18.4 270 31.7 8.52 38.04 9.21
SPP043302400 330W-24VPoly 1956 x 992 x 40mm series 4a 22.5 330 37.3 8.86 44.72 9.57
SPP043302402* 330W-24VPoly 1980 x 1002 x 40mm series 4b 23 330 37.3 8.86 44.72 9.57
Module SPP
040201200
SPP
040301200